Montacké viny
20.04.2024 Nachod

hlavni zavod Montacké viny 7,5 km
start ~ 10:59:57 | 2004 a starsi | prihlaseno: 96

kategorie

Muzi 50
Muzi 72
Muzi 75
Muzi 8
Muzi 20
Muzi 89
Zeny 10
Zeny 11
Muzi 12
Muzi 53
Muzi 13
Muzi 65
Muzi 4
Muzi 56
Muzi 14
Zeny 15
Muzi 71
Muzi 78
Zeny 16
Muzi 17
Zeny 66
Muzi 9
Muzi 18
Zeny 54
Muzi 19
Muzi 94
Zeny 95
Muzi 20
Zeny 46
Muzi 45
Muzi 21
Muzi 83
Zeny 22
Muzi 51
Muzi 7
Muzi 80
Zeny 23
Muzi 44
Zeny 24
Muzi

Muzi

Muzi 59
Zeny 25
Muzi 55
Muzi 58
Zeny 26
Zeny 27
Zeny 84
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
ARDELT MARTIN
BALAS MARTIN
BARKA DAVID
BERAN JAN
BERAN JIRi
BERAN MATE) FRANTISEK
BERANOVA SARA
BERNATAKOVA IVANA
BIBRLE PETR
BLAHA MILAN
BOLEK JAKUB
BROZEK RADMIL
BURIL FRANTISEK
BYDZOVSKY MAREK
CVRKAL MARTIN
CERNIKOVA KATERINA
DIVISEK DAVID
DUCHAC PAVEL
FRIEBELOVA EVA
FRIEDE JAN
FULKOVA PAVLINA
GOLDBACH VACLAV
HABR PETR
HAVLICKOVA IVANA
HAVLIK PATRIK
HEJNA IVAN
HLAVATA ANEZKA
HUMENUK IVO
JANOVSKA ANDREA
JANOVSKY ROMAN
JECMINEK MIROSLAV
JEZEK RADEK
JONASOVA ZDENKA
KASPAREK MARTIN
KAVALEK ALES
KOLISKO VLADIMIR
KOLISKOVA MONIKA
KRATKY JOSEF
KROMBHOLZOVA DANA
KRTICKA MICHAL
KRUNKA KAMIL
KUBIK ONDRE)
KULTOVA PETRA
KYRCZ RADIM
LEPLT JIRi
MANSFELDOVA BLANKA
MASLOVA NELLY
MATOUSKOVA ZUZANA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

PRIMATOR

MATONKY

=)

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
CESKA TREBOVA

SPORTOVNI SPOLEK U BOROVICE

AF KROVICE
NACHOD

KRB CHRUDIM
VIDOCHOV

POLICE NAD METUJi
VICTUS.CZ

CYKLO TONY

INS BIKE TEAM

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
TEROVA BEZDEKOV NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi

SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI
ZERNOV PRO RADOST

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
ZALONOV

RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
CESKA SKALICE

LEPSI ZIVOT PRO EMMICKU Z.S.
LEPSi ZIVOT PRO EMMICKU Z.S.
BEHAME RADI

KLUB KUBB VRSOVKA
HRADECKY SPINNING KLUB

T) VELICHOVKY

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
RUN4RUN

HVEZDA PARDUBICE

BEHAME RADI

T) ZDARKY

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
BROUMOV 2028

RUN4RUN

MILETIN

HORNI REDICE

SK JIZBICE

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM

startovni listina

rocnik
1971
1973
1982
1983
1977
2010
2009
1979
1973
1957
1996
1954
1966
1986
1977
1989
1977
1979
1962
1977
1976
1950
1965
1981
1990
1996
1999
1992
1990
1983
1965
1973
1964
1967
1998
1980
1978
1965
1970
1973
1986
1981
1988
1990
1961
1966
2001
1979
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Muzi 91
Muzi 63
Zeny 62
Muzi 85
Zeny 57
Muzi 96
Zeny 1
Muzi 28
Muzi 70
Zeny 68
Muzi 64
Muzi 86
MuZi 76
Muzi 47
Muzi 29
Muzi 30
Muzi 5
Muzi 52
Muzi 31
Muzi 32
Zeny 33
Muzi 61
Muzi 92
Muzi 87
Muzi 69
Muzi 34
Zeny 35
Muzi 82
Zeny 36
Muzi 37
Zeny 74
MuZi 67
Muzi 3
Muzi 88
Zeny 81
Muzi 38
Zeny 60
Zeny 39
Muzi 93
Muzi 77
Muzi 48
Muzi 49
Zeny 40
Muzi 41
Zeny 73
Muzi 79
Muzi 42
Muzi 43
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

MATUSKA MARTIN
MATUSKA VACLAV
MATUSKOVA JANA
MAZAC JAROSLAV
MEIEROVA LUCIE
METELKA JOSEF
METELKOVA TANA
MICHL MIROSLAV
MISEK DAVID
NEUMANNOVA JOHANA
NOVAK MATE]
NYVLT LUKAS

NYVLT MICHAL
OSOBA MARTIN
PACHMAN ALES
PAVLU LUKAS

PENC ONDRE]J

PETRU JOSEF
PETRZILEK ZDENEK
POHL JAN
REGNEROVA MARKETA
RENSKY MICHAL
SEDLACEK PAVEL
SCHREIBER RUDOLF
SCHROTTER SIMON
SIMON MARTIN
SKOREPOVA HELENA
SMOLA JOSEF
SVOBODOVA JANETA
SYKORA MILAN
SEFCOVA EVA

SOLC JAN

SOLC VIiTEZSLAV
SOLC VITEZSLAV
SPRINGROVA IVONA
SRAMEK ONDRE]J
TUCKOVA MARKETA
UMLAUFOVA EMA
VAGENKNECHT FRANTISEK
VANEK JOSEF
VASICEK MARTIN
VASICEK ROMAN
VESELSKA SLAVKA
VIiT CESTMIR
VITKOVA VERONIKA
VLK JIRi

VODAK PETR
ZELENY LADAS
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

OHNISOV

VELKA JESENICE

VELKA JESENICE

WIKOV HRONOV

BKL MACHOV

SKI POLICE

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
YOLO

T) SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

T) SOKOL STARKOC
SAUNARI BELOVES

T) LOKOMOTIVA MEZIMESTI
RECANY NAD LABEM
PRADEDA

TOO OLD TOO COLD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
KRB CHRUDIM

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
KRMIVA KOZINEK

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
PENZION BOR

OLESNICE 321, CERVENY KOSTELEC
HRONOV

TJ SOKOL JAROMER
NACHOD

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
JAROMER

RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
BK NACHOD

BKL MACHOV

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
RUN4FUN

TYM ROBERTU
WWW.GRANULECZ.CZ
NACHOD

NOVA PAKA

T) SOKOL KARATE NACHOD
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
PIVOVAR PRIMATOR

LIGA 100 HRADEC KRALOVE
SDH NAHORANY
VERNEROVICE

RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
DOBROSOV

1980
1969
1969
1968
1983
1944
1972
1991
1978
1997
2000
1991
1983
1965
1987
1984
1977
1986
1955
1976
1981
1979
1984
1993
2000
1980
1974
1980
1976
1976
1964
2004
1957
1991
1992
1998
1988
1997
1977
1965
1971
1974
1982
1945
1989
1982
1982
1976
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